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Wheatbelt South Region

. Average Annual KSI Rate per 100,000
Population by Region

State Roads Local Roads Allor WA 403
Gascoyne 53.9
Length Length Goldfields - Esperance 52.7
1,553km - 8% 17,033km - 92%
Travel / Use Travel / Use Great Southern 3.7
402 MVKT - 82% 91 MVKT - 18%
Kimberley 50.1
KSI rate KSI rate Metropolitan 38.3
171.9/100,000 11/100,000
4 v Mid West 38.3
Pilbara 30.0
Killed & Seriously Injured South West 418
Wheatbelt North 721

- 40%

Of KSIs occur
on local roads
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www.roadwise.asn.au
roadwise@walga.asn.au
(08) 9213 2000



Killed & Seriously Injured
by Local Government

Local Government m Total KSI
injured

Beverley
Brookton
Bruce Rock
Corrigin
Cuballing
Dumbleyung
Kondinin
Kulin

Lake Grace
Narembeen
Narrogin
Pingelly
Quairading
Wagin
Wandering
West Arthur
Wickepin

Williams
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Primary source: Government of
Western Australia, Road Safety
Commission, December 2021

Data to be read in conjunction with
supporting notes

1 2 3
6 3 g
2 4 6
1 10 11
1 0 1
2 9 11
1 2 3
2 6 8
0 7 7
2 9 11
1 3 4
4 7 11
0 2 2
0 6 6
2 5 7
0 8 8

Killed

25

i

Crash Type
e L
Off Carriageway
Hit object
Non-collision 19
Off Carriageway
Non-collision 1
Hit Object 7
Right Angle 3
Head On 2
Rear End 2
Other 1

Right Turn Thru

Sideswipe

Seriously
Injured

102

1

1

1

i
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Local Roads

% KSI

Crashes

58.3%

15.0%

13.4%

5.5%

2.4%

1.6%

1.6%

0.8%

0.8%

0.8%

Change from
2014 - 18
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100%

Priority Treatment Areas

Run-off-road 71.7%

Non-collision 15.0%

Hit Object 5.5%




